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38 Jodo Cruz,

214 Vitor Silva,

219 Manuel Carvalho,

170 Gualter Freitas,
18 Luis Filipe Silva,
57 Miguel Sousa,

195 Amadeu Teixeira,
54 Ricardo Meira,
96 Abilio Pereira,

250 Bruno Rafael,

26 Paulo Oliveira,
89 Jodo Rodrigues,

251 Manuel Vaz,

184 Andre Pinheiro,
65 Rui Aradjo,

1 Adriano Ferreira,

83 Adélio Valente,

252 Angela Eduarda Gomes Costa,

36 Roberto Silva,
29 Rogerio Abreu,
55 Sandra Mesquita,
16 Mario Oliveira,
99 Nelson Machado,
53 Jorge Machado,

102 Hugo Fernandes,
22 Jorge Lemos,

153 Paulo Quintas,
17 César Lobo,

101 Celso Fernandes,
48 Filipe Ribeiro,
41 Vasco Faria,

3 carlos corrreia,
155 Nuno Almeida,
162 susana maria ribeiro,

76 Ernesto Martins,
77 Jodo Soares,

84 Eduarda Freitas,
46 Pedro Tomas,

25/11/2018
Chrono.pt

Clube

CB RUN

Vimarunners

Adosa - Os Santa Apoldnia
GUIMARUNNING

Santa Polonia

Adosa - Os Santa Apoldnia
NOS ACREDITAMOS

Os Santa Apolo6nia
ProFisio Team

Ronfe a Correr
ProFisio Team
Queremos é Monte

AD Carril
AS Carril

GUIMARUNNING

O que queremos é monte
Adosa - Os Santa Apoldnia
Ronfe a Correr

ProFisio Team

Os Santa Apoldnia
Papamilhas
GUIMARUNNING
V.N.Famalicdo

A. D. Carril

Papamilhas

A.C. VERMOIM

CB RUN

GUIMARUNNING

TRAIL ROTA DO GRANITO 2018

Trail Longo 17,00 Km.

Cat.
SENMTL
SENMTL
V40MTL
V40MTL
SENMTL
V40MTL
V50MTL
V40MTL
V40MTL
SENMTL
V50MTL
SENMTL
V50MTL
V40MTL
V40MTL
SENMTL
V40MTL
V40FTL
SENMTL
V40MTL
V40FTL
V40MTL
SENMTL
V50MTL
SENMTL
V40MTL
V40MTL
V40MTL
SENMTL
V40MTL
SENMTL
V50MTL
SENMTL
V40FTL

LION RUNNERS — G.D. Ledes ¢ V50MTL
LION RUNNERS — G.D. Ledes ¢ SENMTL

VA40FTL
SENMTL

Pos.2
1
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11
12
13
10
14
11

12

13

14

Tempo T/Km.

2:26:24.30
2:29:23.14
2:29:50.89
2:30:18.92
2:33:05.44
2:33:05.74
2:39:52.40
2:40:06.55
2:43:08.18
2:44:31.17
2:45:29.08
2:48:58.05
2:51:23.17
2:53:03.05
3:00:14.99
3:00:21.15
3:00:32.97
3:01:19.41
3:03:21.59
3:03:35.24
3:03:38.38
3:04:05.56
3:14:34.48
3:17:02.25
3:17:02.68
3:19:08.89
3:19:29.87
3:19:57.56
3:24:40.29
3:25:40.03
3:25:41.14
3:26:53.57
3:28:44.95
3:29:32.94
3:40:37.66
3:40:38.18
3:42:28.06
3:48:30.68

05:38
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:53
05:53
06:09
06:09
06:16
06:20
06:22
06:30
06:36
06:39
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:58
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:29
07:35
07:35
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:52
07:55
07:55
07:57
08:02
08:04
08:29
08:29
08:33
08:47

Dif.

0:02:59
0:03:27
0:03:55
0:06:41
0:06:42
0:13:28
0:13:43
0:16:44
0:18:07
0:19:05
0:22:34
0:24:59
0:26:39
0:33:51
0:33:57
0:34:09
0:34:55
0:36:58
0:37:11
0:37:14
0:37:42
0:48:10
0:50:38
0:50:39
0:52:45
0:53:06
0:53:34
0:58:16
0:59:16
0:59:17
1:00:30
1:02:21
1:03:09
1:14:14
1:14:14
1:16:04
1:22:07



